
PROFIL ASAM AMINO DAN
ASAM LEMAK IKAN LUNDU

(Macrones gulio)
by Herpandi Napis

Submission date: 11-May-2025 12:39PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2668890703

File name: PROFIL_ASAM_AMINO_DAN_ASAM_LEMAK_IKAN_LUNDU_Macrones_gulio.pdf (260.28K)

Word count: 4874

Character count: 25545



1

2 2

2

3

5

5



1

1

2

2

2

2

3

5

5

5



1

1

2

5

5



1

1



1

3

4

4

4

4

5

5



4

4

4

4



1

1

1

2

4

5



1

1

1

2

2

3









19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 6%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

PROFIL ASAM AMINO DAN ASAM LEMAK IKAN LUNDU
(Macrones gulio)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

journal.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source


